ploy none but sKilled labor.
$35.00 in suits, and all popular prices in SKirts.
pleasure OF SHOWING WHAT WE HAVE.

TAILORED SUITS AND SHKIRTS

FOR LADIES AND MISSES

We are now showing a handsome line of Fall Suits and SKirts in up-to-the-
hour styles, new weaves and striKing designs.

made and finished. The products of high-class, sanitary factories that em-
We show a full line of prices from $7.50 to
Call and allow us the

Every garment is perfectly

LINENS

We have just received a
special importation of fine
Linens, including Scarf
Squares, Traycloths, Doy-
lies, Table Cloths, in sepa-

rate »nd matched sets, in plain Hem-
stitched and Drawn Thread which
will be shown at pricesmuch less than
the same class of goods was ever be-
fore offered in this city

NEW
PERCALE
WRAPPERS ...

Special
Values at

50c
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50

- '-fs Gy

")f
1’{

GENEROUSLY
MADE
FAST COLORS

Special
Yalues at

50c
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50

Daily Arrivals

New Dress Goods
New Trimmings
New OQutings
New Ginghams
New Kid Gloves
New Hosiery, New Clothing
New Shoes, New Wraps
New Furnishings.

l ONE PRICE

MADDEN @ CO.

l SPOT CASH
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